N
Comlinear CLC532
High-Speed 2:1 Analog Multiplexer
General Description
The CLC532 is a high-speed 2:1 multiplexer with active input and
output stages.  The CLC532 also employs a closed-loop design
which dramatically improves accuracy.  This monolithic device is
constructed using an advanced high-performance bipolar process.

hermetic DIP and 20-terminal LCC packages. (Contact factory for
LCC and CERDIP availability.)
Ordering Information ...
CLC532AJP -40oC to +85oC 14-pin plastic DIP
CLC532AJE -40oC to +85oC 14-pin plastic SOIC
CLC532ALC -40oC to +85oC dice
CLC532AMC -55oC to +125oC dice, MIL-STD-833
CLC532A8B -55oC to +125oC 14-pin CERDIP;
MIL-STD-883
CLC532A8D -55oC to +125oC 14-pin Side-Brazed;
MIL-STD-883
CLC532A8L-2A -55oC to +125oC 20-terminal LCC;
MIL-STD-883
Contact factory for other packages and DESC SMD number.
August 1996
C